
Renovations and Additions 
Single-family and multi-family homes with three stories or less 
 

Certified Verifier List 

The following is a list of certified verifiers who partner with and perform verification services for the Residential Renovations and Additions Incentives. This is for informational purposes only and the sponsors of Mass Save®  DO NOT endorse any of these 
raters. 

Company Location Website Contact Phone Email  Territory Served  

A9 Green / Total Green Energy Solution LLC              Lexington, MA A9Green.com Bijan KHosraviani (781) 778‐7054 info@A9Green.com All of Massachusetts 

Ace Energy Services, INC. Danvers, MA aceenergyma.com Tim Gould (781) 369-5921 Tim@AceEnergyMA.com All of Massachusetts 

Advanced Building Analysis, LLC Amesbury, MA advancedbuildinganalysis.com Michael Browne (978) 270-5474 mike@advancedbuildinganalysis.com Greater Boston and Northeastern Massachusetts 

Affordable Energy Ratings LLC Ipswich, MA affordableenergyma.com Daniel Jarmolowicz (978) 500-6291 dan@affordableenergyma.com All of Massachusetts 

Center for EcoTechnology Northampton, MA cetonline.org Brett Belcastro (888) 452-8805 highperformance@cetonline.org All of Massachusetts 

Delta Enclosures, LLC Framingham, MA deltaratings.com Brandon Velasquez (508) 397-3730 brandon@deltaratings.com Greater Boston, Central, Eastern Massachusetts 

Eco Home Services  Milton, MA ecohomema.com John Keohane (781) 789-6672 john@ecohomema.com Greater Boston and South Shore 

Energy Code Advisors, LLC Bedford, NH energycodeadvisors.com Steve Roy (617) 329-5021 steve@energycodeadvisors.com All of Massachusetts 

FTM Energy LLC Hyannis, MA ftmenergy.com Gerard MacLellan (781) 626-6184 ftmenergy@gmail.com Central and Eastern Massachusetts 

HERSMV Vineyard Haven, MA hersmv.com Ken Bailey (508) 525-5253 ken@hersmv.com Martha's Vineyard and Cape 

HIS & HERS Energy Efficiency Northampton, MA HHefficiency.com Adin Maynard (413) 658-8784 adin@HHefficiency.com Central MA and Western Massachusetts 

Home Energy Raters LLC            Sagamore Beach, MA EnergyCodeHelp.com Chris Mazzola (888) 503‐2233 info@EnergyCodeHelp.com Eastern, Central, Cape and Islands 

Infrared Diagnostic LLC                     Sudbury, MA InfraredDiagnostic.com Flemming Lund (978) 440‐9900 info@infrareddiagnostic.com Eastern, Central, Cape and Islands 

JBHE LLC Boston, MA jbshomeenergy.com  Josh Bialecki (419) 392-1008 jbheboston@gmail.com Greater Boston Area 

JSR Adaptive Energy Solutions                                    South Hamilton, MA jsradaptivenergy.com John S. Rodenhizer (508) 548-5237 info@jsradaptivenergy.com Eastern, Cape and Islands 

New Ecology Inc. Boston, MA Newecology.org Cody Wero (617) 557-1700 wero@newecology.org All of Massachusetts 

New England Certified Energy Raters Dorchester, MA www.newenglandcertifiedenergyraters.com Leah Daniels (617) 960-8545 leah.necer@gmail.com Boston and South Shore 

Performance Home Ratings Rowley, MA Performancehome.net William D. Ayers (978) 918-5073 bill@performancehome.net Greater Boston and North 

Riverbend Design, LLC Northampton, MA    Jamie Callan (413) 923-1553 rbdesign151@gmail.com Western and Central 

South Shore Energy Raters                          Hanover, MA southshoreenergyraters.com Jay D Smith (781) 771‐9119 jay@southshoreenergyraters.com Eastern and Cape Cod 

Stephens and Company, Inc. Nantucket, MA stephensandcoinc.com Andy Buccino (508) 325-5736 AndyB@stephensandcoinc.com Nantucket, Cape Cod 

Sustainable Energy Analytics           Waltham, MA sea.us.com Chris Zimmel (781) 790‐5718 energystar@sea.us.com Bordering/Inside Rt. 128 

Vineyard Energy Solutions LLC Martha’s Vineyard, MA vineyardenergysolutions.com Luiz Oliveira (508) 316-8318 luiz@vineyardenergysolutions.com Cape and Islands 

 

 

Have a question? We are here to help:  
1-866-527-SAVE (7283)   •   RenovateAddMA@icf.com   •   MassSave.com/RenovateAdd 
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